Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affars

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Reqistrar of Companies

Company Number

06916886

Name of Company

Cathedral Recruitment Lirnited

1/ We

Tauseef Rashid, York House, 249 Manningham Lane, Bradford, West Yorkshire, BD8 7ER

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 28 May 2015

Signed 7/ i w Date 28 May 2015

Kingsland Business Recovery

S

BDB 7ER

SATURDAY

30/05/2015 #5
Ref 0455/TR/EC COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technelogy Limied Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Cathedral Recruitment Limited

on the 28 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Mt APan +ussad vy

g 1]

Dated 26!6&J1(>




Cathedral Recrutment Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 May 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets’
Cash in Hand 5,000 00

5,060 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature % Date . G ]
AVAN

5,000 00




Cathedral Recruitment Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 5,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Credtors
NIL
5,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 500000
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 500000
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excludmg any shertfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 62,377 77
Banks/Institutions 12,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs 42,000 00
116,377 77
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (111,377 77)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (111,377 77)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200

200

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(111,37977)

Signature o 'A/ Date 2@!05! 1S




01 01 610Z Aew g2

0L #LOZ 19A DS Sdl

I 40 | abey

ainjeubig

LI Lrg'aLL Buijelot saunug zy
00 000°L vd9 819 'spuelpipy 1saan ‘weybuiuing Jeans ucjsuelg ‘UNoY ucjsuelg asedsyIops veqin oono
738 2N ‘uoin)
£6599'92 ‘Plaianng ol 1 ‘24u90 UoKBAOUU P SSSuISng Juiodaseq ‘| nun ‘doysig Apag] o9 auAaj|y 2ulA] JIN Lo1D
0t /6Lt NAY 613N 'WaY ‘IH sBury ‘alenbg JiyainyD ‘vz auns ‘Bunynsuo) Pasna04 o/ Snyey sewoy] JIN 001D
00 000'v Y/ 137 18§s82137 A MaN LG |eAQ BY | Butpjai4 ueuueys 008D
4129108
0S SHe'y ‘uojdweynog ‘susples) pcomysy 'asnoH POOMYSY ‘'S30IAISG U0II28)j0D) plieg-uo)|iH o) $321:9g Buiunoaoy wealsied 00dD
00 008'¢ XOL NIA 'uopuoT] 1a1s alowbipp ¢ |euonewau] y303qeg 000D
ZZ1 863N ‘suf] uodn sfiseamaN
00 000’} ‘uojuag Buo ‘MaIA yled uojuag 'asnoH YUOMIEAA 'Z0ZEJE Wooy (NHDI) JHWH (3Avd) swojsn) pue anuaaay WH CO0HO
00 000°9¢ avs 0.9 ‘mobse() '1666Z X08 Od '#951S suoneradg 1D (19) swoisny pue anuaasy IWH LOHD
00 Q00'EL 4vb p27 '[codiani ys0Qg suasny) 'suocierad) Aouanjosuy| (1¥A) swolsns) pue anuaray WH 00HD
00 00021 13 g 'weybuiuug ‘Aemsuasnyy snaild alowjod 0z ‘eze|d siow|or) ebaip Bungnsuon A 9 4 0042
£0 690't Ore G4 ‘DUSHOA 15O ‘WSSO "ABp Jauy ‘Juswadloul Bnos) yBiH uosuieH o) JuawnIday asequany 0030
00 000°Z1 g9z /937 ‘191sa2a ‘Bunjueg ssauisng shepoieg oogo
3 SSalppyY awepN A3y

si0)ipais) Auedwon - g
PajWIT JusauRinIdoy |eJpoyjed
Aianooay ssauisng puejsbury




95 51 GL0Z AW 22 0102 1BA DS sdl | Jo | abieg

ainjeubis

rd , Bungejo) saujuz |

z 0 4 0 115 9AD 'Auanc) ‘peoy shiey usanp og UleSSNH QeYY !N 00WH

=301 SETTiT) Pi0O J2.d SS3IppyY aweN Aay|

siapjoyaseys - 0
. pajiuuT JusuinIoay |eapsyjed
fianooay ssauisng puejsbury




